
2025

12

16

26

ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat

1

2

9

3

10

4

11

5 6

13

7

14

8

15

MARCH

17 18 19 20 21 22

23

30

24

31

25 27 28 29

HAWARDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY 

Ireton Elementary 
Outreach

Ireton Elementary 
Outreach Ireton Elementary 

Outreach

3:30-4:30 PM 
IA State Ext

TK-4th Grade

Wee Care Outreach

Wee Care Outreach

Wee Care Outreach

Wee Care Outreach

10:00 AM Book Club

2:00 Adult 
Snack Club 

3:30-4:15PM
Around the World 

Snack Club

1:00-3:00 PM 
Adult Craft Club

1:00-3:00 PM 
Adult Craft Club

1:00 Mahjong
with Mary 

1:00 Mahjong
with Mary 

1:00 Mahjong
with Mary 

1:00 Mahjong
with Mary 

3:30-4:15PM
“Building Buddies”

LEGO Time

4:00-5:00
Stuffed Animal

Sleepover 
Drop off

10:00-10:45
Breakfast Club



2025MARCH

Around the World 
Snack Club

Tuesday, March 11th 
3:30-4:15 PM
TK-5th Grade

Take your taste buds on a tasty
adventure! We will 

explore snacks from all around 
the world. 

HAWARDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY 

“Building Buddies”
LEGO Time 

Monday, March 3rd
3:30-4:15PM

TK-5th Grade
Ready, Set, Let’s Build! 

Mahjong with Mary
Wednesdays at 1:00 PM

Come learn about the tile-based
strategy game from China, Adult

program, no registration or
experience required. 

Adult Craft Club
March 10 and 24

1:00 PM
Bring any project you are working
on and enjoy some time crafting
with friends. Adult program, no

registration required. 

Adult Around the World 
Snack Club

Tuesday, March 11th 
2:00 PM

You asked and we have answered! 
Come experience tasty snacks and

drinks from around the world. 
No registration required. 

IA Ext. TK-4th 
Monday, March 17th 

3:30-4:30 PM
TK-5th Grade

After-school program about 
Dr. Suess with Shelby Kaestner, 

K-12 Program Coordinator 

Stuffed Animal Sleepover
Drop off March 20 at 4:00-5:00 PM
Bring your favorite stuffed animal to

the library for stuffed animal
sleepover! Pick up the next morning

and hear all about their late night
shenanigans!  

Breakfast Club
Friday, March 21st

10:00-10:45 AM
Join your stuffed animal for

breakfast and listen to stories from
their late night adventures in the

library.  

Book Club
Wednesday, March 26th

10:00 AM
Adult book club. March’s book is
Local Woman Missing by Mary
Kubica. Stop by the library and

grab a copy.

Ireton Elementary Outreach
Maddy and Julie visit Miss

Kolbo’s library class for a fun
read aloud and themed activity. 

Wee Care Outreach
Julie visits the bumblebee

and butterfly rooms at Wee
Care for fun and exciting

read aloud stories. 


