

- HAWARDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY - MARCH 2025 -



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3 Ireton Elementary Outreach 3:30-4:15PM "Building Buddies" LEGO Time	4 Ireton Elementary Outreach	5 Wee Care Outreach Ireton Elementary Outreach 1:00 Mahjong with Mary	6	7	8
9	1:00-3:00 PM Adult Craft Club	2:00 Adult Snack Club 3:30-4:15PM Around the World Snack Club	12 Wee Care Outreach 1:00 Mahjong with Mary	13	14	15
16	3:30-4:30 PM IA State Ext TK-4th Grade	18	19 Wee Care Outreach 1:00 Mahjong with Mary	4:00-5:00 Stuffed Animal Sleepover Drop off	21 10:00-10:45 Breakfast Club	22
23	24 1:00-3:00 PM Adult Craft Club	25	26Wee Care Outreach 10:00 AM Book Club 1:00 Mahjong with Mary		28	29
30	31					















- HAWARDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY - MARCH 2025 -

"Building Buddies"
LEGO Time
Monday, March 3rd
3:30-4:15PM
TK-5th Grade
Ready, Set, Let's Build!

Around the World Snack Club Tuesday, March 11th 3:30-4:15 PM TK-5th Grade

Take your taste buds on a tasty adventure! We will explore snacks from all around the world.

Mahjong with Mary Wednesdays at 1:00 PM

Come learn about the tile-based strategy game from China, Adult program, no registration or experience required.

IA Ext. TK-4th
Monday, March 17th
3:30-4:30 PM
TK-5th Grade

After-school program about Dr. Suess with Shelby Kaestner, K-12 Program Coordinator

Adult Craft Club March 10 and 24 1:00 PM

Bring any project you are working on and enjoy some time crafting with friends. Adult program, no registration required.

Stuffed Animal Sleepover Drop off March 20 at 4:00-5:00 PM

Bring your favorite stuffed animal to the library for stuffed animal sleepover! Pick up the next morning and hear all about their late night shenanigans!

Adult Around the World Snack Club Tuesday, March 11th 2:00 PM

You asked and we have answered!
Come experience tasty snacks and
drinks from around the world.
No registration required.

Breakfast Club Friday, March 21st 10:00-10:45 AM

Join your stuffed animal for breakfast and listen to stories from their late night adventures in the library.



Book Club Wednesday, March 26th 10:00 AM

Adult book club. March's book is Local Woman Missing by Mary Kubica. Stop by the library and grab a copy.

Ireton Elementary Outreach

Maddy and Julie visit Miss Kolbo's library class for a fun read aloud and themed activity.

Wee Care Outreach

Julie visits the bumblebee and butterfly rooms at Wee Care for fun and exciting read aloud stories.